Program : Bachelor of Technology

Delhi Technological University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1427

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2022 have completed the requirement and
hence declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 171 or more credits.

Branch : Engineering Physics - Department of Applied Physics
Roll No.

Sr. No.

10
11
12
13
14
15

16

CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average
AGASTYA SETHI

AKHIL GUPTA

AKSHANSH

AKSHAT TIWARI

AMAN KALA

AMAN TYAGI

AMIT SETH

ANANT GUPTA

ARPIT YADAV

ASHISH RANJAN

AYUSH KISHORE

AYUSH RAJ

BHUVAN VED

Name

DEEPANSHU SINGH

EBANI GUPTA

GAURAV MANGAL

2K18/EP/005
2K18/EP/006
2K18/EP/007
2K18/EP/008
2K18/EP/009
2K18/EP/010
2K18/EP/012
2K18/EP/013
2K18/EP/016
2K18/EP/017
2K18/EP/019
2K18/EP/021
2K18/EP/022
2K18/EP/023
2K18/EP/025

2K18/EP/027

Name in Hindi
TC - Total Credits
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TC
171
171

171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171

171

CGPA

8.51
9.11
6.50
8.38
7.63
9.58
7.08
7.62
7.12
7.47
6.70
8.16
7.80
7.52
8.72

8.94

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Date :

28/05/2022

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)
Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller of Examination !\'-—»:"\/ t 1/5




Program : Bachelor of Technology

Delhi Technological University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1427

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2022 have completed the requirement and
hence declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 171 or more credits.

Branch : Engineering Physics - Department of Applied Physics
Roll No.

Sr. No.

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32

Name
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average

GIRISH ASHTA

GOODLUCK

HARISH KUMAR

HARSH PANCHAL

ISHU

JAI PRAKASH

JOSH VISHNOI

KANISHK

KARTIK ROHTELA

KARTIKEY KOLI

KHUSHBOO

KRITIN SYAL

KSHITIZ SHARMA

KUNAL THAKUR

MALAY GARG

MANASVI SINGWAL

2K18/EP/028
2K18/EP/029
2K18/EP/030
2K18/EP/031
2K18/EP/032
2K18/EP/033
2K18/EP/035
2K18/EP/036
2K18/EP/037
2K18/EP/038
2K18/EP/039
2K18/EP/040
2K18/EP/041
2K18/EP/042
2K18/EP/044

2K18/EP/045

Name in Hindi
TC - Total Credits
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TC
171
171

171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171

171

CGPA

7.52
6.82
7.23
7.54
7.56
8.40
8.70
8.33
7.39
7.05
8.40
7.62
8.73
7.46
7.55

6.85

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Date :

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)

28/05/2022

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in
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Program : Bachelor of Technology

Delhi Technological University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1427

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2022 have completed the requirement and
hence declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 171 or more credits.

Branch : Engineering Physics - Department of Applied Physics

Sr. No.

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
4
42
43
44
45
46
47

48

Name

CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average

MAYANK SINGH
MEETALI CHOUDHARY
MOHIT KUMAR

MOHIT SHARMA
MOHIT YADAV

NIKHIL DHUPER
NILESH PANDEY
NIPUL AGARWAL
PIYUSH BHATIA
PRANAVA PRAKASH J
PRIYANSH BHATNAGAR
PUSHKAR SHARMA
RAMENDRA VERMA
RAUNAQ SINGH

RITIK TIWARI

ROHIT CHAURASIYA

Roll No.

2K18/EP/046
2K18/EP/047
2K18/EP/048
2K18/EP/049
2K18/EP/050
2K18/EP/051
2K18/EP/053
2K18/EP/054
2K18/EP/056
2K18/EP/057
2K18/EP/058
2K18/EP/059
2K18/EP/060
2K18/EP/061
2K18/EP/064

2K18/EP/067

Name in Hindi
TC - Total Credits
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TC
171
171

171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171

171

CGPA

7.42
8.40
7.66
7.68
7.83
8.02
8.64
8.71
6.75
7.96
9.43
8.26
7.27
8.73
7.91

8.83

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Date :

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)

28/05/2022

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller of Examination !\'-—»:"\/ t 3/5




Program : Bachelor of Technology

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1427

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2022 have completed the requirement and
hence declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 171 or more credits.

Branch : Engineering Physics - Department of Applied Physics
Roll No.

Sr. No.

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

64

Name
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average

RUSHIL KUMAR

SAHAJ RASTOGI

SAI SPANDANA THALLAM

SANCHIT KUMAR

SANYAM PANDEY

SATISH KUMAR

SAVINAY KUMAR

SHAURYA GUPTA

SHAURYA PARASHAR

SHIKHAR DASH

SHOBHIT RANJAN

SOHUM GUPTA

SWAPNIL VERMA

T.S.SACHIN VENKATESH

TARUN ARORA

VARUN MATHUR

2K18/EP/069
2K18/EP/070
2K18/EP/071
2K18/EP/072
2K18/EP/073
2K18/EP/075
2K18/EP/077
2K18/EP/078
2K18/EP/079
2K18/EP/080
2K18/EP/081
2K18/EP/082
2K18/EP/083
2K18/EP/084
2K18/EP/085

2K18/EP/086

Name in Hindi
TC - Total Credits
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TC
171
171

171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171

171

CGPA

8.70
8.84
9.18
6.94
8.31
7.02
8.68
9.32
7.95
9.27
9.00
8.13
7.07
7.43
9.34

9.05

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Date :

28/05/2022

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)
Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in
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Program : Bachelor of Technology

Delhi Technological University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Consolidated Result Notification

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2022 have completed the requirement and
hence declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 171 or more credits.

Branch : Engineering Physics - Department of Applied Physics
Roll No.

Sr. No.

65
66
67
68
69
70

71

CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average
VEDANT CHOUKSEY

VIKRANT KUMAR PATEL
VINAY YADAV

VIPUL PHULIA

VISHNU DEV SINGH

YASH MUDGAL

YASH YADAV

2K18/EP/087
2K18/EP/089
2K18/EP/090
2K18/EP/091
2K18/EP/092
2K18/EP/093

2K18/EP/094

Name in Hindi
TC - Total Credits
EEE)
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TC
171
171

171
171
171
171
171

171

CGPA

7.81
8.39
6.84
8.12
7.04
9.24

7.63

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Date :

28/05/2022

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)
Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in
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