

Date: 28/05/2022

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No: 1427

Program: Bachelor of Technology

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY, 2022 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 171 or more credits.

Branch: Engineering Physics - Department of Applied Physics

Sr. No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	171	
1	AGASTYA SETHI	2K18/EP/005	अगस्त्य सेठी	171	8.51
2	AKHIL GUPTA	2K18/EP/006	अखिल गुप्ता	171	9.11
3	AKSHANSH	2K18/EP/007	अक्षांश	171	6.50
4	AKSHAT TIWARI	2K18/EP/008	अक्षत तिवारी	171	8.38
5	AMAN KALA	2K18/EP/009	अमन काला	171	7.63
6	AMAN TYAGI	2K18/EP/010	अमन त्यागी	171	9.58
7	AMIT SETH	2K18/EP/012	अमित सेठ	171	7.08
8	ANANT GUPTA	2K18/EP/013	अनंत गुप्ता	171	7.62
9	ARPIT YADAV	2K18/EP/016	अर्पित यादव	171	7.12
10	ASHISH RANJAN	2K18/EP/017	आशीष रंजन	171	7.47
11	AYUSH KISHORE	2K18/EP/019	आयुष किशोर	171	6.70
12	AYUSH RAJ	2K18/EP/021	आयुष राज	171	8.16
13	BHUVAN VED	2K18/EP/022	भुवन वेद	171	7.80
14	DEEPANSHU SINGH	2K18/EP/023	दीपांशु सिंह	171	7.52
15	EBANI GUPTA	2K18/EP/025	ईबानी गुप्ता	171	8.72
16	GAURAV MANGAL	2K18/EP/027	गौरव मंगल	171	8.94
			-		_

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.



Date: 28/05/2022

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No: 1427

Program: Bachelor of Technology

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY, 2022 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 171 or more credits.

Branch: Engineering Physics - Department of Applied Physics

Sr. No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	171	
17	GIRISH ASHTA	2K18/EP/028	गिरीश आष्टा	171	7.52
18	GOODLUCK	2K18/EP/029	गुडलक	171	6.82
19	HARISH KUMAR	2K18/EP/030	हरीश कुमार	171	7.23
20	HARSH PANCHAL	2K18/EP/031	हर्ष पांचाल	171	7.54
21	ISHU	2K18/EP/032	इशू	171	7.56
22	JAI PRAKASH	2K18/EP/033	जय प्रकाश	171	8.40
23	JOSH VISHNOI	2K18/EP/035	जोश विश्नोई	171	8.70
24	KANISHK	2K18/EP/036	कनिष्क	171	8.33
25	KARTIK ROHTELA	2K18/EP/037	कार्तिक रोहतेला	171	7.39
26	KARTIKEY KOLI	2K18/EP/038	कार्तिकेय कोली	171	7.05
27	KHUSHBOO	2K18/EP/039	खुशबू	171	8.40
28	KRITIN SYAL	2K18/EP/040	कृतिन स्याल	171	7.62
29	KSHITIZ SHARMA	2K18/EP/041	क्षितिज शर्मा	171	8.73
30	KUNAL THAKUR	2K18/EP/042	कुनाल ठाकुर	171	7.46
31	MALAY GARG	2K18/EP/044	मलय गर्ग	171	7.55
32	MANASVI SINGWAL	2K18/EP/045	मनस्वी सिंगवाल	171	6.85

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.



Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No: 1427

Program: Bachelor of Technology

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY, 2022 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 171 or more credits.

Branch: Engineering Physics - Department of Applied Physics

Sr. No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	171	
33	MAYANK SINGH	2K18/EP/046	मयंक सिंह	171	7.42
34	MEETALI CHOUDHARY	2K18/EP/047	मीताली चौधरी	171	8.40
35	MOHIT KUMAR	2K18/EP/048	मोहित कुमार	171	7.66
36	MOHIT SHARMA	2K18/EP/049	मोहित शर्मा	171	7.68
37	MOHIT YADAV	2K18/EP/050	मोहित यादव	171	7.83
38	NIKHIL DHUPER	2K18/EP/051	निखिल धूपर	171	8.02
39	NILESH PANDEY	2K18/EP/053	निलेश पाण्डेय	171	8.64
40	NIPUL AGARWAL	2K18/EP/054	निपुल अग्रवाल	171	8.71
41	PIYUSH BHATIA	2K18/EP/056	पीयूष भाटिया	171	6.75
42	PRANAVA PRAKASH J	2K18/EP/057	प्रणव प्रकाश जे	171	7.96
43	PRIYANSH BHATNAGAR	2K18/EP/058	प्रियांश भटनागर	171	9.43
44	PUSHKAR SHARMA	2K18/EP/059	पुष्कर शर्मा	171	8.26
45	RAMENDRA VERMA	2K18/EP/060	रामेंद्र वर्मा	171	7.27
46	RAUNAQ SINGH	2K18/EP/061	रौनक सिंह	171	8.73
47	RITIK TIWARI	2K18/EP/064	ऋतिक तिवारी	171	7.91
48	ROHIT CHAURASIYA	2K18/EP/067	रोहित चौरसिया	171	8.83

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Controller of Examination

Lyan



Date: 28/05/2022

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No: 1427

Program: Bachelor of Technology

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY, 2022 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 171 or more credits.

Branch: Engineering Physics - Department of Applied Physics

Sr. No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	171	
49	RUSHIL KUMAR	2K18/EP/069	रुशिल कुमार	171	8.70
50	SAHAJ RASTOGI	2K18/EP/070	सहज रस्तोगी	171	8.84
51	SAI SPANDANA THALLAM	2K18/EP/071	साई स्पंदना थलम	171	9.18
52	SANCHIT KUMAR	2K18/EP/072	संचित कुमार	171	6.94
53	SANYAM PANDEY	2K18/EP/073	संयम पाण्डे	171	8.31
54	SATISH KUMAR	2K18/EP/075	सतीश कुमार	171	7.02
55	SAVINAY KUMAR	2K18/EP/077	सविनय कुमार	171	8.68
56	SHAURYA GUPTA	2K18/EP/078	शौर्य गुप्ता	171	9.32
57	SHAURYA PARASHAR	2K18/EP/079	शौर्य पराशर	171	7.95
58	SHIKHAR DASH	2K18/EP/080	शिखर दाश	171	9.27
59	SHOBHIT RANJAN	2K18/EP/081	शोभित रंजन	171	9.00
60	SOHUM GUPTA	2K18/EP/082	सोहम गुप्ता	171	8.13
61	SWAPNIL VERMA	2K18/EP/083	स्वपनिल वर्मा	171	7.07
62	T.S.SACHIN VENKATESH	2K18/EP/084	टी.एस.सचिन वेन्कटेश	171	7.43
63	TARUN ARORA	2K18/EP/085	तरुण अरोड़ा	171	9.34
64	VARUN MATHUR	2K18/EP/086	वरुण माथुर	171	9.05

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results) *Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in*

Controller of Examination



Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No: 1427

Program: Bachelor of Technology

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY, 2022 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 171 or more credits.

Branch: Engineering Physics - Department of Applied Physics

Sr. No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	171	
65	VEDANT CHOUKSEY	2K18/EP/087	वेदांत चौकसे	171	7.81
66	VIKRANT KUMAR PATEL	2K18/EP/089	विक्रान्त कुमार पटेल	171	8.39
67	VINAY YADAV	2K18/EP/090	विनय यादव	171	6.84
68	VIPUL PHULIA	2K18/EP/091	विपुल फुलिया	171	8.12
69	VISHNU DEV SINGH	2K18/EP/092	विष्णु देव सिंह	171	7.04
70	YASH MUDGAL	2K18/EP/093	यश मुदगल	171	9.24
71	YASH YADAV	2K18/EP/094	यश यादव	171	7.63

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Controller of Examination